
Tender Register 2024 

 

 

Tender Register 2024  Page | 1 
 

Tender No.: 01/2024 

Tender Description: 
Design & Construction of Catalina Green 
Sustainability Demonstration Home (EOI) 

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: 
West Australian Saturday, 6 January 2024 & Perth 
Now Thursday, 11 January 2024 

Tender Closing - 
Date  and Time: 

Thursday, 25 January 2024 - 3:00pm 

Tender Opening - 
Date and Time: 

Saturday, 6 January 2024 – 12:00pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 Green Homes Australia  
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

2 Solar Dwellings  
Confidential under 
5.23(2)(c) LGA 1995    

   

   

 

Successful Tenderer:  

Tender awarded by:  

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

 

Council Resolution No.:  

 

Advertisement Notice 

 
EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST- DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF CATALINA 

GREEN SUSTAINABILITY DEMONSTRATION HOME (01/2024) 
 
Catalina Regional Council is seeking to engage an experienced and capable Builder to 
design and construct a demonstration home in Catalina Green, Clarkson to showcase 
best practice environmental sustainability in home construction. 
 
The Expression of Interest Document may be obtained from midday on Saturday 6 
January 2024 from https://tenders.net/dtp/catalina-regional-council/  
 
The Expression of Interest closes at 3:00pm Thursday 25 January 2024. 
 

 

  

https://tenders.net/dtp/catalina-regional-council/


Tender Register 2024 

 

 

Tender Register 2024  Page | 2 
 

Tender No.: 03/2024 

Tender Description: Catalina Green Sustainability Home  

Tender sought by: CEO delegated authority 

Advertisement Details: By invitation  

Tender Closing – 
Date  and Time: 

Friday, 15 March 2024 – 3:00pm  

Tender Opening – 
Date and Time: 

Monday, 19 February 2024 – 12:00pm 

 

 Tenderers Consideration 

1 
Maisons Vertes Pty Ltd TULA: Green Homes 
Australia 

Confidential under 5.23(2)© 
LGA 1995    

2 Solar Dwellings 
Confidential under 5.23(2)© 
LGA 1995    

   

   

 

Successful Tenderer: Solar Dwellings 

Tender awarded by: Council 

Date of Council Meeting /  
CEO Award: 

18 April 2024 

Council Resolution No.: 15.1 

 

Advertisement Notice 

 
NB. Open to invited Tenderers only  

 


